
LOT 26
CREEKSIDE LANDING OR 2623/1248

BENITEZ RAFAEL & MIRNA IVETTE
56411 CREEKSIDE WAY
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

07-2N-26-0910-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5022.00

05/13/2025 MLU

10/02/2024 TW 0.00 68,000 0 0 68,000

STANDARD
4

456,573
14,227
68,000

538,800
153,876
384,924

13 384,924
0

538,800
470,800

70,000

2731/736 7/29/2024 SW Q I 01 616,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES LLC

BENITEZ RAFAEL & MI

2693/107 2/05/2024 SW Q V 05 318,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA 635 LLC

MARONDA HOMES LLC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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NCON VALUE
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GROSS
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PCT
OF

BASE

YEAR TOT ADJ
AREA

SUBAREA
MARKET
VALUE

TOTALS
BLD DATE
XF DATE
INC DATE

LGL DATE
LAND DATE
AG DATE

L
N

OB/XF
CODE DESCRIPTION BLD CAP L W UNITS UT Adj R
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CO240008646 NSFR (T) 4288 (H) 578,887 07/25/2024

B240003015 NSFR (T) 4288 (H) 578,887 03/15/2024

HX Base Yr

56411 CREEKSIDE WAY, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,732 92.6820 122.34 456,573 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3144

BAS 3,144 100 2025 3,144 384,637

FGR 713 55 2025 392 47,957

FOP 120 30 2025 36 4,404

FSP 400 40 2025 160 19,574

4,377 3,732 456,573

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,20] N10 E20 S69 W14 N6 W6 S6 W1 W11 N2
N18 W28 N39 E40 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,20] W40 N10 E40 S10 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=38,59] W28 S29 E19 N11 E9 N18 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=49,79] E1 N6 E6 S6 E14 S4 W21 N4 $
.

BAS
2025

10

20

69

14

6

6

6

11

18

28

39

40

FSP
2025

40

10

40

10

FGR
2025

28

29

19

11

9

18

FOP
2025

6

6

6

14
4

21
4

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 2,736.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 14,227

14,227

1 000134 C RES POND 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 68,000.00 68,000.00 68,000


